

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17460/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 19/02/2009 in CMWP No.  
36398/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MORADABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim  
relief and office report)

Date: 04/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.  
Ms. Shashi Karan, Adv.  
Ms. Jyoti Saxena, Adv.  
Mr. Vipin K. Saxena, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv  
for M/s. Lex Regis Law Officer, Adv.  
Mr. Dhruv Aggrawal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RCounter to be filed in four weeks and rejoinder,  
if any, to be filed in four weeks thereafter without  
further extension of time.

List thereafter for final disposal.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master