

S U P R E M E

C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17460/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 19/02/2009 in CMWP
No.36398/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MORADABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Petitioner(s)
VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for
interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 27/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Jyoti Saxena,Adv. for
Mr. M.P. Shorawala,Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. PH Parekh,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Nasir Ahmed,Adv.
Ms. Palvi Joshi,Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Srivastava,Adv.
Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Nirnimesh Dube,Adv.
Mr. Ankur S Kulkarni,Adv.
Mr. Anand Srivastava, Adv. for
M/S. Lex Regis Law Offices

Mrs. Shobha Dixit,Sr.Adv.
Mr. SK Dwivedi,Adv.
Mr. Manoj K Dwivedi,Adv.
Mr. Arvind Shukla,Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the written request circulated by learned counsel for petitioner, hearing
of
the petition is adjourned by two weeks.
(N.K. Goel) (Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master Court Master