

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17460/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 19/02/2009 in CMWP No.36398/2006 of  
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MORADABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief  
and office report)(for final disposal)

Date: 18/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.  
Mr. Ranbir Yadav, Adv.  
Ms. Jyoti Saxena, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.H. Parikh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Nasir Ahmed, Adv.  
Mr. Shabab Alam, Adv.  
Mr. Syed Samar Ahmed, Adv.  
Mr. Mohd. Muzahin, Adv.  
  
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AAG  
Mr. Ashotosh Kr. Sharma, Adv.  
  
Mr. S.W.A. Qaqdri, Adv.  
  
Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.  
Mr. Amol Chitale, Adv.  
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkaqrni, Adv.  
Mr. Anand Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Shri Qadri, Advocate says that he has been instructed to  
appear on behalf of respondent nos. 5 and 6 and requests for an  
adjournment to file an affidavit. He is allowed to do so.

Put up on 01.05.2013.

| Court Master  
|

| | Court Master  
| |

|